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Medlemslotteri
Sasongen 2019-2020
Stavatrask Skoterklubb
Dragning 2020-08-20

Vinnare

Sigbritt Lindqvist
Per-Olof Andersson
Bengt Birath

Per Rudholm

Patrik Bergmark
David Eriksson
Susann Skéldenborg
Dan Olofsson

UIf Lundberg

Pauli Pyhala

UIf Lundmark
Anna-Lena Lindgren
Anna-Karin Sundstrém
Niklas Lundstrém
Lars Lindgren, Ske-3
Ingegerd Stenberg
Mikael Sundstrém
June Cebergsen
Daniel Méller

Georg Eriksson
Johan Nilsson

Erik Ala

Tage Roénnlund
Carina Lundgren
Christina Lindgren
Birgitta Lindholm

Curt Johansson

2000kr

1000kr
laddare(1000kr)
Slalomglaségon(900kr)
Presentkort 750kr
Hylsnyckelsats(700kr)
Presentkort (500kr)
Presentkort (500kr)
Pannlampa
Vinglas/karaff

Yxa
Campingryggsack
Klotgrill

Stekpanna
Kaffepanna

Plad

Palsmossa
Palsmossa
Skaldjursset
Tvattkort, mugg
Tvattkort, mugg
Haftpistol, vast
Kniv, T-shirt
Piketrdja

Tvattkort, mm
T-shirt, mm
Stigs(100kr)

Medlemsnr.
36
137

139
59
117
49
165
132
102
104
30
107
92
34
86
116
186
195
157
146
14
190
47
114
164
170



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Tage Engstrom
Linda Ahlund
Anette Lindgren
Micael Ahlund
Peter Lundmark
Mats Persson
Viktor Wagstedt
Siv Lindstrém
Albin Stenberg
Malin Lindholm

Stigs(100kr)
Toppeluva

T-shirt

Proffssax

M3ttband, T-shirt
Exkl. moéssa
Handskar, mattband
Mdssa, vast

Mdssa, vast

Mdssa, tejp

25
161
33
162
39
91
205
134
41
53



